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Workshop room HS 3 & HS 2 as well as registration room (incl. Breaks) Z.1.08 at Alpen-Adria-Universitaet Klagenfurt

Aorund this area you find a bakery (Wienerroither), Uniwirt, Unipizzeria

Mensa          

Restaurant „bits&bytes“ and „Hotspot“

Restaurant Magdas (conference dinner)

1

2

3

4

5

2
3

4

5

3rd Alps-Adriatic Inverse Problems Workshop 2023 (AAIP), Klagenfurt


